
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

1089 lm

22 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5.3

100%

1089 lm

50 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

977 lm

20 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5.3

101%

983 lm

50 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

1368 lm

14 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5.3

100%

1369 lm

100 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Electric 

System power: 50-100 W

Appliance Class: 0

Product data sheet
COMPASS BOX
03.1060/QR-111/100W/8°/24°/45°
FLOS

Wall and ceiling luminaires 1,2 or 4 adjustable lights. Low voltage halogen, metal halide lamps or fluorescent lamps. Pressed steel, black

painted optical body and extruded-aluminium outer structure with fixing system. Electrical connection and control devices incorporated in the

luminaire. 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.50 in

Width: 6.50 in

Height: 5.31 in

Adjustability 

Free

Protection 

IP: 20
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